
Soups & Appetisers
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

King Prawns Tom Yum Soup  ..........................................................
Chicken Tom Yum Soup  ....................................................................
Hot & Sour Soup  ....................................................................................
Crab Meat & Sweetcorn Soup  ...............................................................
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup  ....................................................................
Chicken & Mushroom Soup  ...................................................................
Chicken & Noodle Soup  ...........................................................................
Satay Chicken on Skewers (4)  .........................................................
Sesame Prawn on Toast  ...........................................................................
Garlic Mushrooms   ..................................................................................
Vegetable Mini Spring Rolls (8)   ......................................................
Crispy Spring Roll  ........................................................................................
Prawn Crackers  ............................................................................................

£3.20
£2.90
£2.40
£2.40
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£3.70
£3.70
£2.80
£2.60
£1.30
£1.30

Duck & Pork
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Crispy Aromatic Duck:  .............................................................Quarter
(Both served with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onions & Hoi Sin Sauce)  .............Half
Roast Duck with Ginger & Spring Onion  .........................................
Roast Duck with Pineapple  .....................................................................
Roast Duck with Mushroom  ..................................................................
Roast Duck with Pickled Ginger & Pineapple  ...............................
Roast Duck Chinese Style  ........................................................................
Roast Duck in Orange Sauce  ..................................................................
Barbecue Spare Ribs in Sauce  ...............................................................
Barbecue Spare Ribs in Syrup  ...............................................................
Capital Spare Ribs   ......................................................................................
Spare Ribs with Chilli & Pepper-Salt  ............................................
Roast Pork Chinese Style  .........................................................................

£7.30
£14.00
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30
£5.00
£5.00
£5.10
£5.10
£4.10

King Prawn
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion  ......................................
King Prawns with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce  .............
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts  ...........................................................
King Prawns with Mushrooms  .............................................................
King Prawns with Tomato  ......................................................................
King Prawns with Satay Sauce  .......................................................
King Prawns with Sambal Sauce  ...................................................
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce  ............
Kung Po King Prawns  .........................................................................
King Prawns with Chilli & Pepper-Salt  .......................................

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10

Chicken
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion  ................................................
Chicken with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce  .......................
Chicken with Cashew Nuts  .....................................................................
Chicken with Pineapple  ............................................................................
Chicken with Mushroom  .........................................................................
Chicken with Tomato  ................................................................................
Roast Chicken Chinese Style  ..................................................................
Chicken with Satay Sauce  .................................................................
Chicken with Sambal Sauce  .............................................................
Chicken in Orange Sauce  .........................................................................
Chicken in Lemon Sauce  ..........................................................................
Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce  ......................
Kung Po Chicken  ...................................................................................
Chicken with Chilli & Pepper-Salt  .................................................

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

Beef
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion  ........................................................
Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce  ...............................
Beef with Pineapple  ....................................................................................
Beef with Mushroom  .................................................................................
Beef with Tomato  ........................................................................................
Beef with Onions  ..........................................................................................
Beef with Satay Sauce  .........................................................................
Beef with Sambal Sauce  .....................................................................
Beef with Oyster Sauce  .............................................................................
Chilli Beef Peking Style  .......................................................................
Singaporean Crispy Chilli Beef  .......................................................

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.90
£4.90

Sweet & Sour
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Singaporean Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs  .......................................
Sweet & Sour King Prawns Hong Kong Style  ...............................
Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style  .........................................
Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style  ................................................
Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls  ............................................................
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls  ...................................................................
Sweet & Sour Pork Balls  ...........................................................................
Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables   .....................................................

£5.10
£5.10
£4.40
£4.40
£4.80
£3.80
£3.70
£3.20

Curry 
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Special Curry  ............................................................................................
King Prawns Curry  ...............................................................................
Prawns Curry  ...........................................................................................
Chicken Curry  .........................................................................................
Beef Curry  .................................................................................................
Roast Pork Curry  ...................................................................................
Mushroom Curry    .............................................................................
Mixed Vegetables Curry    ..............................................................

£4.50
£4.50
£3.80
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.20
£3.20

Chop Suey (beansprouts)
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Special Chop Suey  .......................................................................................
King Prawns Chop Suey  ...........................................................................
Prawns Chop Suey  ......................................................................................
Chicken Chop Suey  .....................................................................................
Beef Chop Suey  .............................................................................................
Roast Pork Chop Suey  ...............................................................................
Mushroom Chop Suey   .........................................................................
Mixed Vegetables Chop Suey   ...........................................................

£4.20
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20

Mixed Vegetables
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Special Mixed Vegetables  ........................................................................
King Prawns with Mixed Vegetables  .................................................
Prawns with Mixed Vegetables  ............................................................
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables  ...........................................................
Beef with Mixed Vegetables  ...................................................................
Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables  .....................................................
Plain Mixed Vegetables   .......................................................................

£4.40
£4.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.10

Foo Yung (scrambled egg)
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Special Foo Yung  ..........................................................................................
King Prawns Foo Yung  .............................................................................
Prawns Foo Yung  .........................................................................................
Chicken Foo Yung  .......................................................................................
Roast Pork Foo Yung  .................................................................................
Mushroom Foo Yung   ............................................................................
Mixed Vegetables Foo Yung   .............................................................

£4.40
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20

Beancurd (tofu)
99
100
101
102
103

Fried Beancurd with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce   ..
Fried Beancurd with Satay Sauce    ...........................................
Fried Beancurd with Green Pepper in Sambal Sauce    ...
Fried Beancurd with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce  ..
Fried Beancurd with Mixed Vegetables   ......................................

£3.80
£3.80 
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50

Chow Mein (noodles)
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Special Chow Mein  .....................................................................................
Roast Duck Chow Mein  ............................................................................
King Prawns Chow Mein  .........................................................................
Prawns Chow Mein  ....................................................................................
Chicken Chow Mein  ...................................................................................
Beef Chow Mein  ...........................................................................................
Roast Pork Chow Mein  .............................................................................
Singaporean Spicy Chow Mein  ......................................................
Quarter Roast Chicken Chow Mein with Sauce  ...........................
Mushroom Chow Mein   ........................................................................
Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein   .........................................................
Plain Chow Mein   .....................................................................................
Roast Duck Vermicelli  ...............................................................................
Singaporean Spicy Vermicelli  ..........................................................

£4.30
£4.60
£4.40
£3.50
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40 
£4.60
£4.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.50
£4.70
£4.70

Sunflower
Chinese & Singaporean 
Food to Take Away

Telephone orders welcome

01227 710187
  Spicy       Vegetarian   

continued overleaf...



Speciality Set Dinners

Dinners for One (all in one container)

A £6.10 A1 £4.90

Chicken Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (5)
Special Fried Rice

Chicken Chop Suey
Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (6)
Egg Fried Rice

Dinners for Two
B £14.60 B1 £12.60

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion
Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables
Sweet & Sour Chicken Ball (10)
Special Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers

Chicken with Tomato
Beef with Mushroom
Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (12)
Egg Fried Rice

Dinners for Three
C £28.50 C1 £21.00

King Prawns with Ginger & 
    Spring Onion
Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Beef with Sambal Sauce
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (12)
Barbecue Spare Ribs
Chicken Chow Mein
Special Fried Rice (Large)
Prawn Crackers

King Prawns with Green Pepper in 
    Black Bean Sauce
Roast Chicken Chinese Style
Beef with Satay Sauce
Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (12)
Special Fried Rice (Large)
Prawn Crackers

Dinner for Four
D £36.20

Sliced Roast Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions
King Prawns with Tomato
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Beef with Mushroom
Sweet & Sour Chicken Ball (12)
Barbecue Spare Ribs
Singaporean Spicy Chow Mein (Large)
Special Fried Rice (Large)
Prawn Crackers

Rice
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

House Special Rice  ......................................................................................
Special Fried Rice  .........................................................................................
King Prawns Fried Rice  ............................................................................
Prawns Fried Rice  ........................................................................................
Chicken Fried Rice  ......................................................................................
Beef Fried Rice  ........................................................................................
Roast Pork Fried Rice  ................................................................................
Singaporean Spicy Fried Rice  ..........................................................
Quarter Roast Chicken Fried Rice with Sauce  ..............................
Cashew Nuts & Pineapple Fried Rice   ...........................................
Mushroom Fried Rice   ...........................................................................
Egg Fried Rice   ...........................................................................................
Plain Boiled Rice  (Jasmine Rice) ......................................................

£5.00
£3.60
£4.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.40
£3.80
£4.00
£3.40
£3.10
£1.90
£1.90

English Dishes
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Special Omelette & Chips  ........................................................................
King Prawns Omelette & Chips  ............................................................
Prawns Omelette & Chips  .......................................................................
Chicken Omelette & Chips  ......................................................................
Roast Pork Omelette & Chips  ................................................................
Mushroom Omelette & Chips   ..........................................................
Plain Omelette & Chips   .......................................................................
Quarter Roast Chicken with Sauce & Chips  ...................................

£4.10
£4.70
£4.10
£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£3.50
£4.10

Extra Dishes
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Stir Fried Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts   ........................
Stir Fried Beansprouts   ..........................................................................
Stir Fried Onions   .....................................................................................
Stir Fried Mushrooms   ..........................................................................
Chips   .............................................................................................................
Curry Sauce   ...............................................................................................
Sweet & Sour Sauce   ...............................................................................
Barbecue Sauce  .............................................................................................

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

Desserts
147
148

Pineapple Fritter with Syrup   .............................................................
Banana Fritter with Syrup   ..................................................................

£1.80
£1.80

Sunflower
Chinese & Singaporean 
Food to Take Away

Telephone orders welcome

01227 710187

We use only the best ingre
dien
ts

design@arissdesign.com

Sunflower

31 Hoades Wood Road, Sturry
Canterbury, Kent, CT2 0LY

(5 minutes from Sturry Railway Station)

Telephone orders welcome

01227 710187
31 Hoades Wood Road, Sturry, Canterbury, Kent, CT2 0LY

Cash or cheques with bankers card only (all prices are inclusive of VAT)

© Sunflower, 2006

 Opening Hours:
 Bank Holidays: 5:00 pm -10:00 pm
 Tuesday - Thursday: 5:00 pm -10:00 pm
 Friday - Saturday: 5:00 pm -10:30 pm
 Sunday: 5:00 pm -10:00 pm
  Closed on Mondays (except Bank Holidays) 

All dishes are
 fre

sh
ly 
pr
ep
ar
ed

Sp
ec
ia
lit
y 
di
sh
es 

coo
ked on request

Sunflower


