Sunflower Chinese & Singaporean Food to Take Away

Telephone orders welcome 01227 710187



Sou	ps & Appetisers	
1	King Prawns Tom Yum Soup 🚄	£3.20
2	Chicken Tom Yum Soup 2	£2.90
3	Hot & Sour Soup 4	£2.40
4	Crab Meat & Sweetcorn Soup	£2.40
5	Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£1.80
6	Chicken & Mushroom Soup	£1.80
7	Chicken & Noodle Soup	£1.80
8	Satay Chicken on Skewers (4) ———————————————————————————————————	£3.70
9	Sesame Prawn on Toast	£3.70
10	Garlic Mushrooms 🛡	£2.80
11	Vegetable Mini Spring Rolls (8) ${\bf 0}$	£2.60
12	Crispy Spring Roll	£1.30
13	Prawn Crackers	£1.30
Duc	k & Pork	
14	Crispy Aromatic Duck:Quarter	£7.30
	(Both served with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onions & Hoi Sin Sauce)	
15	Roast Duck with Ginger & Spring Onion	£5.30
16	Roast Duck with Pineapple	£5.30
17	Roast Duck with Mushroom	£5.30
18	Roast Duck with Pickled Ginger & Pineapple	£5.30
19	Roast Duck Chinese Style	£5.30
20	Roast Duck in Orange Sauce	£5.30
21	Barbecue Spare Ribs in Sauce	£5.00
22	Barbecue Spare Ribs in Syrup	£5.00
23	Capital Spare Ribs	£5.10
24	Spare Ribs with Chilli & Pepper-Salt —	£5.10
25	Roast Pork Chinese Style	£4.10
King	g Prawn	
26	King Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onion	£4.60
27	King Prawns with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce	£4.60
28	King Prawns with Cashew Nuts	£4.60
29	King Prawns with Mushrooms	£4.60
30	King Prawns with Tomato	£4.60
31	King Prawns with Satay Sauce —	£5.10
32	King Prawns with Sambal Sauce —	£5.10
33	King Prawns with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£5.10
34	Kung Po King Prawns 🚄	£5.10
35	King Prawns with Chilli & Pepper-Salt 🌽	£5.10



Chi	cken	
36	Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion	£3.8
37	Chicken with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce	£3.8
38	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£3.8
39	Chicken with Pineapple	£3.8
40	Chicken with Mushroom	£3.8
41	Chicken with Tomato	£3.8
42	Roast Chicken Chinese Style	£3.8
43	Chicken with Satay Sauce 🚄	£4.6
44	Chicken with Sambal Sauce 🚄	£4.6
45	Chicken in Orange Sauce	£4.6
46	Chicken in Lemon Sauce	£4.6
47	Chicken with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce	£4.6
48	Kung Po Chicken 🚄	£4.6
49	Chicken with Chilli & Pepper-Salt 🚄	£4.6
Bee	ef	
50	Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion	£3.8
51	Beef with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce	£3.8
52	Beef with Pineapple	£3.8
53	Beef with Mushroom	£3.8
54	Beef with Tomato	£3.8
55	Beef with Onions	£3.8
56	Beef with Satay Sauce 🍊	£4.6
57	Beef with Sambal Sauce 🚄	£4.6
58	Beef with Oyster Sauce	£4.6
59	Chilli Beef Peking Style 🍊	£4.9
60	Singaporean Crispy Chilli Beef 🌽	£4.9
Swe	eet & Sour	
61	Singaporean Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs 🚄	£5.1
62	Sweet & Sour King Prawns Hong Kong Style	£5.1
63	Sweet & Sour Chicken Hong Kong Style	£4.4
64	Sweet & Sour Pork Hong Kong Style	£4.4
65	Sweet & Sour King Prawn Balls	£4.8
66	Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls	£3.8
67	Sweet & Sour Pork Balls	£3.7
68	Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables •	£3.2
Cur		
69		£4.5
70	Special Curry /King Prawns Curry /	£4.5
70	Prawns Curry ———————————————————————————————————	£3.8
72	Chicken Curry 4	£3.6
73		£3.6
74	Roast Pork Curry 🚄	£3.6
75	Mushroom Curry 40	£3.2
76	Mixed Vegetables Curry 40	£3.2









Cho	p Suey (beansprouts)	
77	Special Chop Suey	£4.20
78	King Prawns Chop Suey	£4.50
79	Prawns Chop Suey	£3.50
80	Chicken Chop Suey	£3.50
81	Beef Chop Suey	£3.50
82	Roast Pork Chop Suey	£3.50
83	Mushroom Chop Suey •	£3.20
84	Mixed Vegetables Chop Suey •	£3.20
Mix	ed Vegetables	
85	Special Mixed Vegetables	£4.40
86	King Prawns with Mixed Vegetables	£4.50
87	Prawns with Mixed Vegetables	£3.70
88	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	£3.70
89	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	£3.70
90	Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables	£3.70
91	Plain Mixed Vegetables V	£3.10
Foo	Yung (scrambled egg)	
92	Special Foo Yung	£4.40
93	King Prawns Foo Yung	£4.50
94	Prawns Foo Yung	£3.50
95	Chicken Foo Yung	£3.50
96	Roast Pork Foo Yung	£3.50
97	Mushroom Foo Yung V	£3.20
98	Mixed Vegetables Foo Yung 🛡	£3.20
Bea	ncurd (tofu)	
99	Fried Beancurd with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce V	£3.80
100	Fried Beancurd with Satay Sauce 4 V	£3.80
101	Fried Beancurd with Green Pepper in Sambal Sauce 🖊 🗸	£3.80
102	Fried Beancurd with Cashew Nuts in Yellow Bean Sauce V.	£3.80
103	Fried Beancurd with Mixed Vegetables V	£3.50
Cho	w Mein (noodles)	
104	Special Chow Mein	£4.30
105	Roast Duck Chow Mein	£4.60
106	King Prawns Chow Mein	£4.40
107	Prawns Chow Mein	£3.50
108	Chicken Chow Mein	£3.40
109	Beef Chow Mein	£3.40
110	Roast Pork Chow Mein	£3.40
111	Singaporean Spicy Chow Mein 🔑	£4.60
112	Quarter Roast Chicken Chow Mein with Sauce	£4.10
113	Mushroom Chow Mein V	£3.10
114	Mixed Vegetables Chow Mein V	£3.10
115	Plain Chow Mein V	£2.50
116	Roast Duck Vermicelli	£4.70
117	Singaporean Spicy Vermicelli 🚄	£4.70

118 119 120	House Special Rice	£5.00		
120		£3.60		
	King Prawns Fried Rice	£4.40		
21	Prawns Fried Rice	£3.40		
22	Chicken Fried Rice			
123	Beef Fried Rice 🚄	£3.60		
24	Roast Pork Fried Rice	£3.40		
25	Singaporean Spicy Fried Rice 🚄	£3.80		
26	Quarter Roast Chicken Fried Rice with Sauce	£4.00		
27	Cashew Nuts & Pineapple Fried Rice V	£3.40		
28	Mushroom Fried Rice V	£3.10		
29	Egg Fried Rice 🛡	£1.90		
30	Plain Boiled Rice V (Jasmine Rice)	£1.90		
Eng	lish Dishes			
31	Special Omelette & Chips	£4.10		
32	King Prawns Omelette & Chips	£4.70		
.33	Prawns Omelette & Chips	£4.10		
34	Chicken Omelette & Chips			
35	Roast Pork Omelette & Chips			
36	Mushroom Omelette & Chips •			
.37	Plain Omelette & Chips V	£3.50		
138	Quarter Roast Chicken with Sauce & Chips			
Extr	a Dishes			
39	Stir Fried Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts V	£2.60		
40	Stir Fried Beansprouts V	£2.60		
41	Stir Fried Onions V	£2.60		
42	Stir Fried Mushrooms V	£2.60		
43	Chips V	£1.30		
44	Curry Sauce V	£1.30		
45	Sweet & Sour Sauce V	£1.30		
46	Barbecue Sauce	£1.30		
Des	serts			
47	Pineapple Fritter with Syrup 🛡	£1.80		
	Banana Fritter with Syrup V	£1.80		

Speciality Set Dinners

Dinners for One (all in one container)

A	£6.10	A1	£4.90
Chicken Chop Suey Sweet & Sour Chicken Ball Special Fried Rice	s (5)	Chicken Chop Suey Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (6 Egg Fried Rice	i)

Dinners for Two

B £14.60	B1 £12.60
Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables Sweet & Sour Chicken Ball (10) Special Fried Rice Prawn Crackers	Chicken with Tomato Beef with Mushroom Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (12) Egg Fried Rice

Dinners for Three

C £2	28.50	C1	£21.00
King Prawns with Ginger &		King Prawns with Green Pepper in	
Spring Onion		Black Bean Sauce	
Chicken with Cashew Nuts		Roast Chicken Chinese Style	
Beef with Sambal Sauce		Beef with Satay Sauce	
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls (12)		Sweet & Sour Pork Balls (12)	
Barbecue Spare Ribs		Special Fried Rice (I	Large)
Chicken Chow Mein		Prawn Crackers	
Special Fried Rice (Large)			
Prawn Crackers			

Dinner for Four

D		£36.20
King Prawns with Chicken with Mix Beef with Mushro Sweet & Sour Chi Barbecue Spare R	ted Vegetables from cken Ball (12) tibs y Chow Mein (Large)	Onions
Prawn Crackers	(- 6-7	Sunflower
Herne Bay (A291)	Homewood Rd	Hoath, Hoades Wood Road We are here
	Island Road	Margate (A28)
Sturry Railway Station Crossing		
Sturry /illage Canterbury	Telephone orders welcome	31 Hoades Wood Road, Sturry Canterbury, Kent, CT2 OLY
(A28)	01227 710187	(5 minutes from Sturry Railway Station) design@arissdesign.com



 $31\,\mbox{Hoades}$ Wood Road, Sturry, Canterbury, Kent, CT2 0LY Cash or cheques with bankers card only (all prices are inclusive of VAT)

© Sunflower, 2006